
DEPT DESCRIPTION BANK AGENT COMPANY
16-DOH AK DEPT OF HEALTH (OneCard Accounts) 9757 0746 Varies
16-DOH AK DEPT OF HEALTH (CTS Accounts) 9757 0747 11245
26-FCS AK FAMILY AND COMMUNITY SERVICES (OneCard Accounts) 9757 0758 Varies
26-FCS AK FAMILY AND COMMUNITY SERVICES (CTS Accounts) 9757 0768 11244
05-ACPE AK EDUCATION & EARLY DEV ACPE (OneCard Accounts) 3757 2618 Varies
05-ACPE AK EDUCATION & EARLY DEV (CTS Accounts) 3757 2619 12872

DPS/LAW AK DEPT OF PUBLIC SAFETY & LAW- SPECIAL 3757 2664 12791/12880/26912
28329

41-ACJC AK COMM ON JUDICAL Conduct (OneCard Accounts) 3757 2669 Varies
41-AJC AK JUDICIAL COUNCIL (CTS Accounts) 3757 2670 12202
41-AJC AK JUDICIAL COUNCIL (OneCard Accounts) 3757 2671 Varies
41-COURT AK COURT SYSTEM (CTS Accounts) 3757 2672 12205
41-COURT AK COURT SYSTEM (OneCard Accounts) 3757 2673 Varies
30-LEG AUD AK LEGISLATIVE AUDIT (CTS Accounts) 3757 2674 12208
30-LEG AUD AK LEGISLATIVE AUDIT (OneCard Accounts) 3757 2675 Varies
30-LEG AFF AK LEGISLATIVE AFFAIRS (CTS Accounts) 3757 2676 12210
30-LEG AFF AK LEGISLATIVE AFFAIRS (OneCard Accounts) 3757 2677 Varies
25-DOT AK DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION (CTS Accounts) 3757 2678 12212
25-DOT AK DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION (OneCard Accounts) 3757 2679 Varies
20-DOC AK DEPT OF CORRECTIONS (CTS Accounts) 3757 2680 12298
20-DOC AK DEPT OF CORRECTIONS (OneCard Accounts) 3757 2681 Varies
18-DEC AK ENVIRONMENTAL CONSERVATION (CTS Accounts) 3757 2682 12359
18-DEC AK ENVIRONMENTAL CONSERVATION (OneCard Accounts) 3757 2683 Varies
12-DPS AK DEPT OF PUBLIC SAFETY (CTS Accounts) 3757 2684 12398
12-DPS AK DEPT OF PUBLIC SAFETY (OneCard Accounts) 3757 2685 Varies
11-DFG AK FISH AND GAME (CTS Accounts) 3757 2686 12429
11-DFG AK FISH AND GAME (OneCard Accounts) 3757 2687 Varies
10-DNR AK DEPT OF NATURAL RESOURCES (CTS Accounts) 3757 2688 12457
10-DNR AK DEPT OF NATURAL RESOURCES (OneCard Accounts) 3757 2689 Varies
09-DMVA AK MILITARY & VETERANS AFFAIRS (CTS Accounts) 3757 2690 12513
09-DMVA AK MILITARY & VETERANS AFFAIRS (OneCard Accounts) 3757 2691 Varies
08-AIDEA AK CCED AIDEA (CTS Accounts) 3757 2692 12516
08-AIDEA AK CCED AIDEA (OneCard Accounts) 3757 2693 Varies
08-DCED AK CCED (CTS Accounts) 3757 2694 12518
08-DCED AK CCED (OneCard Accounts) 3757 2695 Varies
07-DOWLD AK LABOR & WORKFORCE DEV (CTS Accounts) 3757 2696 12531
07-DOWLD AK LABOR & WORKFORCE DEV (OneCard Accounts) 3757 2697 Varies
05-DEED AK EDUCATION & EARLY DEV (CTS Accounts) 3757 2700 12730
05-DEED AK EDUCATION & EARLY DEV (OneCard Accounts) 3757 2701 Varies
04-APFC AK DOR APFC (CTS Accounts) 3757 2702 12739
04-APFC AK DOR APFC (OneCard Accounts) 3757 2703 Varies
04-DOR AK DEPT OF REVENUE (CTS Accounts) 3757 2704 12742
04-DOR AK DEPT OF REVENUE (OneCard Accounts) 3757 2705 Varies
03-LAW AK DEPT OF LAW (CTS Accounts) 3757 2706 12753
03-LAW AK DEPT OF LAW (OneCard Accounts) 3757 2707 Varies
02-DOA AK - DEPT OF ADMINISTRATION (CTS Accounts) 3757 2708 12757
02-DOA AK - DEPT OF ADMINISTRATION (OneCard Accounts) 3757 2709 Varies
01-GOV AK OFFICE OF THE GOVERNOR (CTS Accounts) 3757 2718 12179
01-GOV AK OFFICE OF THE GOVERNOR (OneCard Accounts) 3757 2719 Varies
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01-GOV AK OFFICE OF THE GOVERNOR (CTS Accounts) 3757 2718 12179
01-GOV AK OFFICE OF THE GOVERNOR (OneCard Accounts) 3757 2719 Varies
02-DOA AK - DEPT OF ADMINISTRATION (CTS Accounts) 3757 2708 12757
02-DOA AK - DEPT OF ADMINISTRATION (OneCard Accounts) 3757 2709 Varies
03-LAW AK DEPT OF LAW (CTS Accounts) 3757 2706 12753
03-LAW AK DEPT OF LAW (OneCard Accounts) 3757 2707 Varies
03-LAW AK DEPT OF PUBLIC SAFETY & LAW - SPECIAL 3757 2664 28329
04-APFC AK DOR APFC (CTS Accounts) 3757 2702 12739
04-APFC AK DOR APFC (OneCard Accounts) 3757 2703 Varies
04-DOR AK DEPT OF REVENUE (CTS Accounts) 3757 2704 12742
04-DOR AK DEPT OF REVENUE (OneCard Accounts) 3757 2705 Varies
05-ACPE AK EDUCATION & EARLY DEV ACPE (OneCard Accounts) 3757 2618 Varies
05-ACPE AK EDUCATION & EARLY DEV (CTS Accounts) 3757 2619 12872
05-DEED AK EDUCATION & EARLY DEV (CTS Accounts) 3757 2700 12730
05-DEED AK EDUCATION & EARLY DEV (OneCard Accounts) 3757 2701 Varies
07-DOWLD AK LABOR & WORKFORCE DEV (CTS Accounts) 3757 2696 12531
07-DOWLD AK LABOR & WORKFORCE DEV (OneCard Accounts) 3757 2697 Varies
08-AIDEA AK CCED AIDEA (CTS Accounts) 3757 2692 12516
08-AIDEA AK CCED AIDEA (OneCard Accounts) 3757 2693 Varies
08-DCED AK CCED (CTS Accounts) 3757 2694 12518
08-DCED AK CCED (OneCard Accounts) 3757 2695 Varies
09-DMVA AK MILITARY & VETERANS AFFAIRS (CTS Accounts) 3757 2690 12513
09-DMVA AK MILITARY & VETERANS AFFAIRS (OneCard Accounts) 3757 2691 Varies
10-DNR AK DEPT OF NATURAL RESOURCES (CTS Accounts) 3757 2688 12457
10-DNR AK DEPT OF NATURAL RESOURCES (OneCard Accounts) 3757 2689 Varies
11-DFG AK FISH AND GAME (CTS Accounts) 3757 2686 12429
11-DFG AK FISH AND GAME (OneCard Accounts) 3757 2687 Varies
12-DPS AK DEPT OF PUBLIC SAFETY SPECIAL 3757 2664 12791/12880/26912

12-DPS AK DEPT OF PUBLIC SAFETY (CTS Accounts) 3757 2684 12398
12-DPS AK DEPT OF PUBLIC SAFETY (OneCard Accounts) 3757 2685 Varies
16-DOH AK DEPT OF HEALTH (OneCard Accounts) 9757 0746 Varies
16-DOH AK DEPT OF HEALTH (CTS Accounts) 9757 0747 11245
18-DEC AK ENVIRONMENTAL CONSERVATION (CTS Accounts) 3757 2682 12359
18-DEC AK ENVIRONMENTAL CONSERVATION (OneCard Accounts) 3757 2683 Varies
20-DOC AK DEPT OF CORRECTIONS (CTS Accounts) 3757 2680 12298
20-DOC AK DEPT OF CORRECTIONS (OneCard Accounts) 3757 2681 Varies
25-DOT AK DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION (CTS Accounts) 3757 2678 12212
25-DOT AK DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION (OneCard Accounts) 3757 2679 Varies
26-FCS AK FAMILY AND COMMUNITY SERVICES (OneCard Accounts) 9757 0758 Varies
26-FCS AK FAMILY AND COMMUNITY SERVICES (CTS Accounts) 9757 0768 11244
30-LEG AFF AK LEGISLATIVE AFFAIRS (CTS Accounts) 3757 2676 12210
30-LEG AFF AK LEGISLATIVE AFFAIRS (OneCard Accounts) 3757 2677 Varies
30-LEG AUD AK LEGISLATIVE AUDIT (CTS Accounts) 3757 2674 12208
30-LEG AUD AK LEGISLATIVE AUDIT (OneCard Accounts) 3757 2675 Varies
41-ACJC AK COMM ON JUDICAL Conduct (OneCard Accounts) 3757 2669 Varies
41-AJC AK JUDICIAL COUNCIL (CTS Accounts) 3757 2670 12202
41-AJC AK JUDICIAL COUNCIL (OneCard Accounts) 3757 2671 Varies
41-COURT AK COURT SYSTEM (CTS Accounts) 3757 2672 12205
41-COURT AK COURT SYSTEM (OneCard Accounts) 3757 2673 Varies
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